Except as subsequently provided, all dwellings erected, enlarged, 
converted, relocated, or reconstructed shall be located on lots 
containing the following areas: 

1. A lot on which a two family detached residential dwelling unit 
is situated shall have an area of not less than three thousand 
five hundred (3,500) square feet per living unit. 

2. A lot on which a single family attached dwelling is situated 
shall have an area of not less than two thousand five hundred 
(2,500) square feet per living unit. 

3. A lot on which a private club, fraternity, sorority, lodge, or 
boarding house is situated shall have an area of not less than 
seven thousand (7,000) square feet. 

Multiple family dwellings.shall be located on lots which 
provide two (2) minimum buildable lot areas per dwelling unit, 
as follows: 

a. Efficiency apartments: one-thousand (1,000) square feet 

b. Apartments with one (1)  one-thousand two-hundred (1,200) 
bedroom: square feet 

c. Apartments with two (2) one-thousand five-hundred (1,500) 
or more bedrooms: square feet 

No multiple family or single family attached dwelling shall be 
constructed with a.total lot area.of. lees. than-eleven-thousand 
(11,000) square feet.

Minimm Lot Area Minimum Average Lot Width Minimum Lot Frontage 

Single family attached: Single family 
30 feet/living unit attached: 

2,500 square feet: 

. .. Fraternities, sororities, 
lodges, private clubs, 
rooming houses: 
80 feet